
Circuitschool Holland (8 mei)
CSH

8 mei 2018
Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

69 pereira, erwin 1:52.743 5  1 145,456 

806 Marshall 1:56.546 7 3.803 2 3.803 140,708 

802 Marshall 1:57.501 5 0.955 3 4.758 139,565 

53 Van Ursel, Dominique 1:57.904 4 0.403 4 5.161 139,088 

92 Heide, Roelof 1:59.129 4 1.225 5 6.386 137,657 

58 Cruikshank Dan 1:59.456 6 0.327 6 6.713 137,277 

56 Peijper Mark de 1:59.649 7 0.193 7 6.906 137,058 

90 Koopmans, Johannes 1:59.728 7 0.079 8 6.985 136,968 

61 Pont, Carlo du 2:01.723 8 1.995 9 8.980 134,728 

94 huls, alexander 2:02.015 7 0.292 10 9.272 134,397 

91 Oud, Jan-Dirk 2:02.716 4 0.701 11 9.973 133,638 

65 kuijkhoven, michel 2:03.685 5 0.969 12 10.942 132,586 

76 Krauwinkel, Martin 2:03.689 8 0.004 13 10.946 132,578 

801 Marshall 2:05.176 8 1.487 14 12.433 131,008 

62 brouwer, roy 2:05.492 6 0.316 15 12.749 130,678 

70 Hoogeveen, Erik 2:06.093 3 0.601 16 13.350 130,058 

59 Pont, Peter du 2:06.892 6 0.799 17 14.149 129,238 

82 Halliday Larry 2:06.948 4 0.056 18 14.205 129,175 

52 Krechting, Felix 2:07.361 2 0.413 19 14.618 128,757 

60 de boer, ron 2:08.574 4 1.213 20 15.831 127,545 

71 gill, steve 2:09.096 5 0.522 21 16.353 127,027 

64 DIJK, Jarcha van 2:09.190 4 0.094 22 16.447 126,934 

66 Huis, Martin 2:11.178 4 1.988 23 18.435 125,015 

63 Meereboer, Jan 2:22.166 3 10.988 24 29.423 115,344 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:52.743  in ronde  5  door nr. 69 : pereira, erwin ()
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